c HIER - HERR (R EIGACKE: TR Ny A2 2N Y R v R

Yusa Line/Mimaya Line (2024 £ 4 B 1 HHIE)
TRRIRTES 47 | 47 | 47 | 43 | 47 | 43 | 47 | 43 | 43 | 47 | 43 | 43 | 47 | 43 | 43 | 43
=BROD D (& AG:21 | 6:40 | A7:41 | 8:07 | 9:15 | 10:12 | 11:54 | 13:00 | 14:57 | 15:37 | 16:56 | 17:49 | 18:18 |A18:58| 19:44 | 20:35
EIEEQD O AG:24 | 6:43 | A7:44 | 8:10 | 9:18 | 10:15 | 11:57 | 13:03 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:59 | 17:52 | 18:21 |A19:01| 19:47 | 20:38
F=H] AG:25 | 6:44 | A7:45 | 8:11 | 9:19 | 10:16 | 11:58 | 13:04 | 15:01 | 15:41 | 17:00 | 17:53 | 18:22 |A19:02| 19:48 | 20:39
FLEEMT [d6) AG:26 | 6:45 | A7:46 | 8:12 | 9:20 | 10:17 | 11:59 | 13:05 | 15:02 | 15:42 | 17:01 | 17:54 | 18:23 |A19:03| 19:49 | 20:40
FHERHT AG:27 | 6:46 | A7:47 | 813 | 9:21 | 10:18 | 12:00 | 13:06 | 15:03 | 15:43 | 17:02 | 17:55 | 18:24 |A19:04| 19:50 | 20:41
T FHT AG:28 | 6:47 | AT:48 | 814 | 9:22 | 10:19 | 12:01 | 13:07 | 15:04 | 15:44 | 17:03 | 17:56 | 18:25 |A19:05| 19:51 | 20:42
A LRl AG:29 | 6:48 | A7:50 | 8:16 | 9:24 | 10:21 | 12:03 | 13:09 | 15:06 | 15:46 | 17:05 | 17:58 | 18:27 |A19:07| 19:53 | 20:44
BEHI®OD O & AG:32 | 6:51 | A7:54 | 8:20 | 9:27 | 10:24 | 12:06 | 13:12 | 15:09 | 15:49 | 17:09 | 18:02 | 18:31 |A19:11| 19:57 | 20:48
FRHT AG:34 | 6:53 | A7:57 | 8:23 | 9:30 | 10:27 | 12:09 | 13:15 | 15:12 | 15:52 | 17:12 | 18:06 | 18:35 |A19:15| 19:59 | 20:50
] AG:35| 6:54 | A7:59 | 8:25 | 9:32 | 10:29 | 12:11 | 13:17 | 15:14 | 15:54 | 17:14 | 18:08 | 18:37 |A19:17| 20:01 | 20:52
rR T AG:36 | 6:55 | A8:00 | 826 | 9:33 | 10:30 | 12:12 | 13:18 | 15:15 | 15:55 | 17:15 | 18:09 | 18:38 |A19:18| 20:02 | 20:53
£y NEE] AG:38 | 6:57 | A8:02 | 828 | 9:35 | 10:32 | 12:14 | 13:20 | 15:17 | 15:57 | 17:17 | 18:11 | 18:40 |A19:20| 20:03 | 20:54
=ikO A6:39 | 6:58 | A8:03 | 8:29 | 9:36 | 10:33 | 12:15 | 13:21 | 15:18 | 15:58 | 17:18 | 18:12 | 18:41 |A19:21| 20:04 | 20:55
EHHET AG:4A1 | 7:00 | A8:05 | 831 | 9:38 | 10:35 | 12:17 | 13:23 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 17:20 | 18:14 | 18:43 |A19:23| 20:06 | 20:57
TES AG:42 | 7:01 | A8:06 | 8:32 | 9:39 | 10:36 | 12:18 | 13:24 | 15:21 | 16:01 | 17:21 | 18:15 | 18:44 |A19:24| 20:07 | 20:58
]2 ycs AG:43 | 7:02 | A8:07 | 8:33 | 9:40 | 10:37 | 12:19 | 13:25 | 15:22 | 16:02 | 17:22 | 18:16 | 18:45 |A19:25| 20:08 | 20:59
{1522 AG:45 | 7:04 | A8:09 | 835 | 9:42 | 10:39 | 12:21 | 13:27 | 15:24 | 16:04 | 17:25 | 18:19 | 18:48 |A19:28| 20:11 | 21:01
B3 AG:46 | 7:05 | A8:10 | 836 | 9:43 | 10:40 | 12:22 | 13:28 | 15:25 | 16:05 | 17:26 | 18:20 | 18:49 |A19:29| 20:12 | 21:02
AN AG:48 | 7:07 | A8:12 | 8:38 | 9:45 | 10:42 | 12:24 | 13:30 | 15:27 | 16:07 | 17:28 | 18:22 | 18:51 |A19:31| 20:13 | 21:03
HINEEHH AG:51 | 7:10 | A8:17 - 9:48 - 12:27 - - 16:10 - - 18:55 - - -
[Lic] &5 a] AG:52 | 7:11 | A8:20 - 9:49 - 12:28 - - 16:11 - - 18:57 - - -
hx AG:53 | 7:12 | A8:21 - 9:50 - 12:29 - - 16:12 - - 18:58 - - -
AL AG:54 | 7:14 | A8:23 - 9:51 - 12:30 - - 16:13 - - 19:00 - - -
fEBE AG:55 | 7:15 | A8:24 - 9:52 - 12:31 - - 16:14 - - 19:01 - - -
nai; AG:56 | 7:16 | A8:25 - 9:53 - 12:32 - - 16:15 - - 19:02 - - -
BYy#Sa 72— A7:00 | 7:21 | A8:30 - 9:57 - 12:36 - - 16:19 - - 19:07 - - -
A 8:40 10:44 13:32 | 15:29 17:31 | 18:25 A19:34| 20:15 | 21:05
REa 8:42 10:46 13:34 | 15:31 17:34 | 18:28 A19:37| 20:17 | 21:07
BERPEH] 8:43 10:47 13:35 | 15:32 17:35 | 18:29 A19:38| 20:18 | 21:08
TR 8:44 10:48 13:36 | 15:33 17:37 | 18:31 A19:40| 20:20 | 21:10
=V 8:46 10:50 13:38 | 15:35 17:39 | 18:33 A19:42| 20:22 | 21:12
C & TAMEERRH] 8:47 10:51 13:39 | 15:36 17:40 | 18:34 A19:43| 20:23 | 21:13
TIIEB 8:48 10:52 13:40 | 15:37 17:41 | 18:35 A19:44| 20:24 | 21:14
# & b EAl 8:49 10:53 13:41 | 15:38 17:42 | 18:36 A19:45] 20:25 | 21:15
JIEB 8:50 10:54 13:42 | 15:39 17:43 | 18:37 A19:46| 20:26 | 21:16
LEIIIEB 8:51 10:55 13:43 | 15:40 17:44 | 18:38 A19:47| 20:27 | 21:17
R 8:52 10:56 13:44 | 15:41 17:45 | 18:39 A19:48| 20:28 | 21:18
= 8:53 10:57 13:45 | 15:42 17:46 | 18:40 A19:49| 20:29 | 21:19
NREH 8:54 10:58 13:46 | 15:43 17:48 | 18:42 A19:51| 20:30 | 21:20
FaY6SFHI 8:55 10:59 13:47 | 15:44 17:49 | 18:43 A19:52| 20:31 | 21:21
X 8:56 11:00 13:48 | 15:45 17:50 | 18:44 A19:53| 20:32 | 21:22
ik 8:57 11:01 13:49 | 15:46 17:51 | 18:45 A19:54| 20:33 | 21:23
| 8:58 11:02 13:50 | 15:47 17:52 | 18:46 A19:55| 20:34 | 21:24
5] 8:59 11:03 13:51 | 15:48 17:53 | 18:47 A19:56| 20:35 | 21:25
HEHA 9:00 11:04 13:52 | 15:49 17:54 | 18:48 A19:57| 20:36 | 21:26
E=] 9:05 11:09 13:57 | 15:54 17:59 | 18:53 A20:02| 20:41 | 21:31
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For Kawaramachi/Takamatsu Sta. 087-821-3033

(2024 £ 4 A 1 HMIE)

TRRIERES 44 | 44 | 44 | 44 | 44 | 44| 44 | 44 | 44 | 44 | 44 | M4 | A4 | 44| A4 | 44
Al 6:42 7:10 9:21 11:20 14:08 | 16:02 18:13 19:10 |A20:10
1&MHa 6:44 7:12 9:23 11:22 14:10 | 16:04 18:15 19:12 |A20:12
5] 6:45 7:13 9:24 11:23 14:11 | 16:05 18:16 19:13 |A20:13
R 6:46 7:14 9:25 11:24 14:12 | 16:06 18:17 19:14 |A20:14
Hifk 6:48 7:16 9:26 11:25 14:13 | 16:07 18:18 19:15 |A20:15
H{E X 6:49 7:17 9:27 11:26 14:14 | 16:08 18:19 19:16 |A20:16
[iiiP) sz ] 6:50 7:18 9:28 11:27 14:15 | 16:09 18:20 19:17 |A20:17
NREEH 6:51 7:19 9:29 11:28 14:16 | 16:10 18:21 19:18 |A20:18
=P 6:53 7:21 9:30 11:29 14:17 | 16:11 18:22 19:19 [A20:19
ERy 6:54 7:22 9:31 11:30 14:18 | 16:12 18:23 19:20 |A20:20
LEIIIEB 6:55 7:23 9:32 11:31 14:19 | 16:13 18:24 19:21 |A20:21
JIEB 6:56 7:24 9:33 11:32 14:20 | 16:14 18:25 19:22 |A20:22
# & D EE 6:57 7:25 9:34 11:33 14:21 | 16:15 18:26 19:23 |A20:23
TIIEB 6:57 7:25 9:34 11:33 14:21 | 16:15 18:26 19:23 (A20:23
C & CAMEEERAT | 6:58 7:26 9:35 11:34 14:22 | 16:16 18:27 19:24 |A20:24
=vit 7:00 7:28 9:37 11:36 14:24 | 16:18 18:29 19:26 |A20:26
TFIEE 7:02 7:30 9:39 11:38 14:26 | 16:20 18:31 19:28 |A20:28
HERHPFH 7:05 7:34 9:41 11:40 14:28 | 16:22 18:33 19:30 |A20:30
=) 7:06 7:35 9:42 11:41 14:29 | 16:23 18:34 19:31 |A20:31
Hrh 7:07 7:36 9:43 11:42 14:30 | 16:24 18:35 19:32 |A20:32
BIyT#a 22— - |AT712 | - 7:33 | A8:36 | - 10:14 | - | 1249 | - - | 16:34| - | 19:18| - -

BB - |A7:15 - 7:36 | A8:39 - 10:17 - 12:52 - - 16:37 - 19:21 - -

TR - | A7:16 - 7:37 | A8:40 | - 10:18 - 12:53 - - 16:38 | - 19:22 - -

J\I% - | AT:17 - 7:39 | A84L| - 10:19 - 12:54 - - 16:39 | - 19:23 - -

hx - |A7:19 | - 7:41 | A8:43| - | 10:21| - | 12:56| - - | 1641 - (1924 - -

P - |A7:21 - 7:44 | AB:45 | - 10:23 - 12:58 - - 16:43 | - 19:26 - -

&HIEEH) - | A7:23 - 7:46 | A8:4T | - 10:25 - 13:00 - - 16:45 | - 19:27 - -

Nin 7:12 | A7:27 | 7:41 | 7:50 | A8:50 | 9:46 | 10:28 | 11:45 | 13:03 | 14:33 | 16:27 | 16:48 | 18:38 | 19:30 | 19:35 |A20:34
Sam 7:14 | A7:29 | 7:43 | 7:52 | A8:51| 9:47 | 10:29 | 11:46 | 13:04 | 14:34 | 16:28 | 16:49 | 18:39 | 19:31 | 19:36 |A20:35
fic]E2 7:16 |A7:32| 7:46 | 7:55 | A8:54 | 9:48 | 10:30 | 11:47 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 16:29 | 16:50 | 18:41 | 19:32 | 19:37 |A20:36
e 7:18 | A7:34 | 7:48 | 7:57 | A8:56 | 9:50 | 10:32 | 11:49 | 13:07 | 14:37 | 16:31 | 16:52 | 18:43 | 19:33 | 19:38 [A20:37
TREE 7:19 |A7:35| 7:49 | 7:58 | A857 | 9:51 | 10:33 | 11:50| 13:08 | 14:38 | 16:32 | 16:53 | 18:44 | 19:34 | 19:39 |A20:38
EHHET 7:21 | A7:37 | 7:51 | 8:00 | A8:58 | 9:52 | 10:34 | 11:51 | 13:09 | 14:39 | 16:33 | 16:54 | 18:45 | 19:35 | 19:40 |A20:39
=ikO 7:23 |A7:39 | 7:53 | 8:02 | A9:00| 9:53 | 10:35 | 11:52 | 13:10 | 14:40 | 16:34 | 16:55 | 18:47 | 19:36 | 19:41 |A20:40
EMAERT 7:26 | A7:43 | 7:57 | 8:06 | A9:03 | 9:54 | 10:36 | 11:53 | 13:11 | 14:41 | 16:35 | 16:56 | 18:48 | 19:37 | 19:42 [A20:41
Ska i) 7:27 | A7:44 | 7:58 | 8:07 | A9:04| 9:55 | 10:37 | 11:54 | 13:12 | 14:42 | 16:36 | 16:57 | 18:49 | 19:38 | 19:43 |A20:42
H3r T 7:30 |A7:47 | 8:01 | 8:10 | A9:07 | 9:57 | 10:39 | 11:56 | 13:14 | 14:44 | 16:38 | 16:59 | 18:51 | 19:40 | 19:45 |A20:44
FHHE]Y 7:31 |A7:48 | 8:02 | 811 | A9:08| 9:58 | 10:40 | 11:57 | 13:15 | 14:45 | 16:39 | 17:00 | 18:52 | 19:41 | 19:46 |A20:45
FaTLHT 7:31 | A7:48 | 8:02 | 8:11 | A%:08 | 9:58 | 10:40 | 11:57 | 13:15 | 14:45 | 16:39 | 17:00 | 18:52 | 19:41 | 19:46 |A20:45
BEHIG®®D O & 7:35 | A7:52 | 8:07 | 8:16 | A9:13| 10:01 | 10:43 | 12:00 | 13:18 | 14:48 | 16:42 | 17:03 | 18:55 | 19:44 | 19:49 |A20:47
LAl 7:37 |A7:54 | 8:09 | 8:18 | A9:15| 10:03 | 10:45 | 12:02 | 13:20 | 14:50 | 16:44 | 17:05 | 18:57 | 19:45 | 19:50 |A20:48
FFEHT 7:39 |A7:56 | 8:11 | 8:20 | A9:17| 10:04 | 10:46 | 12:03 | 13:21 | 14:51 | 16:45 | 17:06 | 18:58 | 19:46 | 19:51 |A20:49
HH = HT 7:40 | A7:57 | 812 | 8:21 | A9:18 | 10:05 | 10:47 | 12:04 | 13:22 | 14:52 | 16:46 | 17:07 | 18:59 | 19:47 | 19:52 |A20:50
FTREHT 7:41 | A7:58 | 8:13 | 8:22 | A9:19| 10:06 | 10:48 | 12:05 | 13:23 | 14:53 | 16:47 | 17:08 | 19:00 | 19:48 | 19:53 |A20:51
FH] 7:42 | A7:59 | 8:14 | 8:23 | A9:20 | 10:07 | 10:49 | 12:06 | 13:24 | 14:54 | 16:48 | 17:09 | 19:01 | 19:49 | 19:54 |A20:52
EANREA®@D DL | 7:42 |A7:59 | 8:14 | 8:23 | A9:20 | 10:07 | 10:49 | 12:06 | 13:24 | 14:54 | 16:48 | 17:09 | 19:01 | 19:49 | 19:54 |A20:52
2IRO%E 0 (& 7:48 | A8:06 | 8:21 | 8:30 | A%:25| 10:11 | 10:53 | 12:10 | 13:28 | 14:58 | 16:52 | 17:14 | 19:05 | 19:53 | 19:58 |A20:56
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